
LOT 42 MEADOWLANDS S/D PHASE 3

WD 1038-856, DC 1386-243, WD 138

PIZZAGALLI BOBBIE S/PIZZAGALLI THEODORE J
215 SW COLONY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-6S-17-03761-142

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3

288,736
0
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343,736

1,853
341,883

0
341,883
343,736
288,736

55,000

1536/721 3/18/2025 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEMONS WAYNE

PIZZAGALLI BOBBIE

1386/0245 6/06/2019 WD Q V 05 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES E FLEMING

WAYNE&WANDA CLEMONS

2026
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000053462 New Residential C 396,540 06/25/2025

000053370 Right-of-Way Acce 06/12/2025

HX Base Yr

245 SW COLONY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,311 111.5500 124.94 288,736 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2259

BAS 2,259 100 2026 2,259 282,239

FOP 54 30 2026 16 1,999

FOP 120 30 2026 36 4,498

2,433 2,311 288,736

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=98,-3] W50 S51 E17 N5 E12 N6 E21 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=83,-11] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=77,37] E9 S6 W9 N6 $
.
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15

8

15

8
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2026

9
6

9
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


